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General information about company

Scrip code

531626

Name of the company

Orosil Smiths India Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
. Number of Voting Rights held in
No.of | No-Of | No. Of Total nos. | Shareholding asa | each class of securities (IX)
Category ., | Partly shares % of total no. of
Nos. Of fully paid . . shares .
Category | of sharcholders eauit paid-up | underlying held (VIT) shares (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV)
(D) shareholder up equity equity Depository | per SCRR, 1957) Rights Total as a
(111) shares . =(IV)+ o % of
(IT) held (V) shares Receipts (V)+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of 00
held (V) | (VD) (A+B+(C2) Class | Class |- |(A+B+C)
eg: X egy
Promoter
(A) gL 8 6195739 6195739 | 74.98 6195739 6195739 [ 74.98
romoter
Group
(B) Public 866 2067461 2067461 |25.02 2067461 2067461 | 25.02
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€ Employee
Trusts
Total 874 8263200 8263200 | 100 8263200 8263200 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa | ocked in piﬁdget_i or
. ; o ; otherwise
Shares No. of Underlylr_lg % assuming full shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding conversion of .
Underlying . . . - (XI11) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ?
Outstanding . i held in
) shareholder . Outstanding [ securities and | ( as a percentage of A A -
convertible . - sa sa | dematerialized
(I1) securities anants No. Of ) diluted share capital) % of %of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)=(VID+HX) As a No. | total | No. | total
0,
(@) %o of (A+B+C2) (a) |[Shares [ (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 74.98 6195739
Group
(B) Public 25.02 1891215
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 8086954
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Total Shareholding Number of Voting 'R_lghts held in
of No. Of % of total each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly ho. n}(l)s. asa /fo (})1 total
. . shares shares | no. of shares
- : : Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully pgud paid underlying | held (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights | T© ao
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up D : VIT) = SCRR asa %
Shareholders (I) | (I11) shares equity | 5P ository | (VII) = per ’ of
Receipts (Ivy)+ 1957) (VIII) Total
held (IV) | shares Class eg: | Class ota
held | VD (V)+ As a % of X g e Total | Voting
) (VD) (A+B+C2) Y rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | 5 4760754 4760754 | 57.61 4760754 4760754 | 57.61
undivided Family
(d) ggzc%};er 3 1434985 1434985 | 17.37 1434985 1434985 | 17.37
(SXE’('IT)"”“I 8 6195739 6195739 | 74.98 6195739 6195739 | 74.98
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 8 6195739 6195739 | 74.98 6195739 6195739 | 74.98
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) ;};‘;g‘?ﬂ;lgzﬁmal 784 643968 643968 | 7.79 643968 643968 [7.79
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |2 332168 332168 |4.02 332168 332168 |[4.02
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 80 1091325 1091325 | 13.21 1091325 1091325 | 13.21
(specify)
(S};)bg)"tal 866 2067461 2067461 | 25.02 2067461 2067461 | 25.02
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 866 2067461 2067461 | 25.02 2067461 2067461 | 25.02
B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 874 8263200 8263200 | 100 8263200 8263200 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 874 8263200 8263200 | 100 8263200 8263200 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
N of N Of Sh Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0 NATCS | Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion .
Underlying Underlying Outstanding of convertible securities ( (XIII) equity shares
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding - as a percentage of diluted A A -
convertible Warrants securities and share capital) (XI)= (VIT)+ sa sa dematerialized
securities Xi No. Of Warrants | ' p(y (A+BIC2 % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) (X) As a % of ( ) | No. [total |No. | total
(a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
a 57. 76075
61 4760754
(d) 17.37 1434985
(Slu)b'T"ta‘ (A) 74.98 6195739
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 74.98 6195739
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a@@)) 7.79 490122
(a(ii)) 4.02 332168
(e) 13.21 1068925
Sub-Total (B) 25.02 1891215
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
25.02 1891215
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 8086954
)T(’tal (A+B+C 100 8086954
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

B.K. Narula

RITA NARULA

B.K. NARULA HUF

SIDHI NARULA

RIDHI SURI

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AABPN9040L

AABPN9041M

AAAHB4455L

AAEPN0229N

ACKPN7385D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1408000

1251347

963693

595414

542300

4760754

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

1408000

1251347

963693

595414

542300

4760754

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

17.04

15.14

11.66

7.21

6.56

57.61

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1408000

1251347

963693

595414

542300

4760754

Class eg:y

Total

1408000

1251347

963693

595414

542300

4760754

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

17.04

15.14

11.66

7.21

6.56

57.61

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

17.04

15.14

11.66

7.21

6.56

57.61

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered

(XIIT)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1408000 1251347 963693 595414 542300 4760754

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SUKARMA FINANCE
LIMITED

XTREMS RETAILS
LIMITED

SRIDHI INFRA PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACS3512L

AAACB3156B

AANCS7337]

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1078435

243000

113550

1434985

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD)

1078435

243000

113550

1434985

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.05

2.94

1.37

17.37

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1078435

243000

113550

1434985

Class eg:y

Total

1078435

243000

113550

1434985

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

13.05

2.94

1.37

17.37

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

13.05

2.94

1.37

17.37

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1078435

243000

113550

1434985

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

Name of the ;

Sharcholders () NAVEEN GUPTA Click here to go back
PAN (II) AAIPG5198B Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 284484 284484

held (IV)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 284484 284484
W)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 3.44 344
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 284484 284484

Class eg:y
Total 284484 284484

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 3.44 3.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 344 3 44
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

file:///D:/C S%20Kanchan/Orosil %20Smiths %20India%20Limited/Stock %20exchange/Quarterly % 20C ompliances/3rd%20Quarter % 20ended%200n%2031.12....  11/17

284484 284484




1/14/2017 SHAREHOLDING PATTERN.html

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Religare Finvest
Limited

Lakhan
Securities Private
Limited

A L Jain
Overseas Private
Limited

Global Jindal Fin
Invest Limited

Nishu Finlease
Private Limited

Pradeep Kumar
Jain

PAN (II)

AAFCS6801H

AAACL9174D

AACCA3000B

AAACG4206F

AAACN3613M

AAAHP1964L

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

183000

121717

101964

100000

88000

131767

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (V)

183000

121717

101964

100000

88000

131767

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.21

1.47

1.23

1.21

1.06

Number of Voting

Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

183000

121717

101964

100000

88000

131767

Class eg:y

Total

183000

121717

101964

100000

88000

131767

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.21

1.47

1.23

1.21

1.06

1.59

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.21

1.47

1.23

1.21

1.06

13117
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in 183000 121717 101964 100000 88000 131767
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the .

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back
PAN (II) Total

No. of the 0

Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 0
held (IV)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [0
W)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated 0
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0

Class eg:y

Total 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

0
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in 0
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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