General information about company					
Scrip code	531626				
Name of the company	Orosil Smiths India Limited				
Whether company is SME	No				
Class of Security	Equity Shares				
Type of report	Quarterly				
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2016				
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date					
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)				

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tal	ble I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities			
Car	Category		No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares underlying Depository	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	tully paid underlying paid-up equity shares shares charge paid-up Depository		shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a
(II)	(11)							Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	6195739			6195739	74.98	6195739		6195739	74.98
(B)	Public	866	2067461			2067461	25.02	2067461		2067461	25.02
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	874	8263200			8263200	100	8263200	_	8263200	100

		Table	I - Summa	ry Statement	holding of specified	d sec	urities			
Category (I) Category of shareholder (II) Category of shareholder (II) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities (Xi) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) Volume of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Category Sh Un	Shares Underlying Underlying	Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	
	(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				74.98					6195739
(B)	Public				25.02					1891215
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					8086954

	Fable II - Stater			No.	9 F			Number of			ld in
				Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	each class			ia in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	y & Name Nos. Of shareholders (III) Nos. Of shareholders (IIII) Nos. Of shareholders (IIII) Nos. Of shareholders (IIII) Nos. Of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) shares held (IV) shares held (VI) + (VI) (VI) = (VI) (VI) (VI) (VI) (VI) (VI) (VI) (VI)	Of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) of fully paid up equity shares held of fully paid up paid-up equity shares held of fully paid up paid-up pository (VII) of fully paid up paid-up (Calculat per SCR (IV)+ (VI) (VI) (VII) of fully paid up paid-up (Calculat per SCR (IV)+ (VI) (VI) (VI) (VII) of fully paid up paid-up (Calculat per SCR (IV)+ (VI) (VI) (VI) (VII) of fully paid up equity shares in o. of structure in the paid-up (Calculat per SCR (IV)+ (VII)	up	shares underlying	shares held	no. of shares (calculated as	No of Voti	ng (XI	V) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I))+ 1957) (VIII) + As a % of	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights			
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promo	oter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	4760754			4760754	57.61	4760754		4760754	57.61
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	1434985			1434985	17.37	1434985		1434985	17.37
Sub-Total (A)(1)		8	6195739			6195739	74.98	6195739		6195739	74.98
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		8	6195739			6195739	74.98	6195739		6195739	74.98
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	784	643968			643968	7.79	643968		643968	7.79
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	2	332168			332168	4.02	332168		332168	4.02
(e)	Any Other (specify)	80	1091325			1091325	13.21	1091325		1091325	13.21
Sub-Total (B)(3)		866	2067461			2067461	25.02	2067461		2067461	25.02
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		866	2067461			2067461	25.02	2067461		2067461	25.02
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pro	noter- Non	Public sharehol	der			
Total (A+B+C2)		874	8263200			8263200	100	8263200		8263200	100
Total (A+B+C)		874	8263200			8263200	100	8263200		8263200	100

T	able II - Stat	tement show	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Prom	oter	and Pro	omot	ter Gro	up
Sr.		Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
			securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	tement showin	g shareholding pat	ttern of the Promoter and Pro	motei	Group			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				57.61					4760754
(d)				17.37					1434985
Sub-Total (A) (1)				74.98					6195739
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				74.98					6195739
В	Table III - Sta	itement showir	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Public sharehold	er	I	ı	I	
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				7.79					490122
(a(ii))				4.02					332168
(e)				13.21					1068925
Sub-Total (B) (3)				25.02					1891215
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				25.02					1891215
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Non Promoter- N	lon P	ublic sha	rehol	der	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					8086954
Total (A+B+C				100					8086954

		Indivi	luals/Hindu undivi	ided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	B.K. Narula	RITA NARULA	B.K. NARULA HUF	SIDHI NARULA	RIDHI SURI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AABPN9040L	AABPN9041M	AAAHB4455L	AAEPN0229N	ACKPN7385D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1408000	1251347	963693	595414	542300	4760754
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1408000	1251347	963693	595414	542300	4760754
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	17.04	15.14	11.66	7.21	6.56	57.61
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ach class of securi	ties (IX)			
Class eg:X	1408000	1251347	963693	595414	542300	4760754
Class eg:y						
Total	1408000	1251347	963693	595414	542300	4760754
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	17.04	15.14	11.66	7.21	6.56	57.61
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	17.04	15.14	11.66	7.21	6.56	57.61
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or other	rwise encumbered	(XIII)			
No. (a)						

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN.html

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1408000	1251347	963693	595414	542300	4760754
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

		Any Other (speci	ify)	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SUKARMA FINANCE LIMITED	XTREMS RETAILS LIMITED	SRIDHI INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAACS3512L	AAACB3156B	AANCS7337J	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1078435	243000	113550	1434985
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1078435	243000	113550	1434985
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.05	2.94	1.37	17.37
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of s	ecurities (IX)		•
Class eg: X	1078435	243000	113550	1434985
Class eg:y				
Total	1078435	243000	113550	1434985
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	13.05	2.94	1.37	17.37
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.05	2.94	1.37	17.37
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN.html

As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumber	red (XIII)		
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1078435	243000	113550	1434985
Reason for not providing PAN				

	-	_
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NAVEEN GUPTA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAIPG5198B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	284484	284484
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	284484	284484
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.44	3.44
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	284484	284484
Class eg:y		
Total	284484	284484
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.44	3.44
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.44	3.44
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	284484	284484

1		1
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	Bodies Corporate	HUF				
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Religare Finvest Limited	Lakhan Securities Private Limited	A L Jain Overseas Private Limited	Global Jindal Fin Invest Limited	Nishu Finlease Private Limited	Pradeep Kumar Jain
PAN (II)	AAFCS6801H	AAACL9174D	AACCA3000B	AAACG4206F	AAACN3613M	AAAHP1964L
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	183000	121717	101964	100000	88000	131767
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	183000	121717	101964	100000	88000	131767
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.21	1.47	1.23	1.21	1.06	1.59
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities	(IX)			
Class eg: X	183000	121717	101964	100000	88000	131767
Class eg:y						
Total	183000	121717	101964	100000	88000	131767
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.21	1.47	1.23	1.21	1.06	1.59
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.21	1.47	1.23	1.21	1.06	1.59

Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	183000	121717	101964	100000	88000	131767
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

	Any Other (specify)
Searial No.	
Category	
Category / More than 1 percentage	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	0
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	0
Class eg:y	
Total	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)
No. (a)	

As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	